597

High Pressure Washeps

'PW3000 - High Pressure Washer

- 3,000 PSI, 4.0 GPM flow rate

« Professional-duty camshaft pump
« 11 HP Honda gas engine

- ldeal for heavy cleaning jobs

« Includes: Professional-style cart with
oversized tube, 35' hose with quick
disconnects, 48" spray wand,
detergent injection, thermal relief, oil
alert and pump support

For parts Call 888-279-9274

IN194800AV 06/95




PW3000/3200 Cart 598

\ 17

13 Turn handie counter-clockwise to activate detergent suction.

1. PW070200SV Hose Rack Assembly (incl. (4) #10 sheet metal screws)
2. PW081000SV Pump Support (incl. bolts, lockwashers and rubber feet)
3. PW071900SV Left Leg (incl. all nuts, bolts, washers and shock absorber)
4. PW071800SV Right Leg (incl. all nuts, bolts, washers and shock absorber)
5. PMOO0200AV Cart Base
6. PW071100SV Axlie Assembly (incl. 2-1/4-20X 1-1/4" bolts and 2-pal nuts)
7. PMO01800AV Wheel
8. PW071700SV Short Handle (incl. all nuts, bolts and washers)
9. PW071600SV Long Handle (incl. all nuts, bolts and washers)
10. PW070300SV Wand Rack Assembly (incl. (2) 1/4-20 acorn nuts)
11. PW070000SV Pal Nut Kit (incl. (2) pal nuts)
12. PW070100SV Shock Absorber Assembly (incl. 2-1 /4-20 X 1 1/2" bolts and nuts)
13. PM005002AV High Pressure Hose
14. PW072200SV Pump Support Feet Kit (Incl. (2) rubber feet)
15. PM005304AV Detergent Tip
16. PM005303AV High Pressure Tip (15 degrees X .045")
17.PM005132AV Lance
18.PM005130AV Gun Assy.

NOTE: ALL BOLTS ARE 1/4-20 x 1-3/4" UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.



599

CAMPBELL ==

HAUSFELD

PW3000/3200 Pressure Washer Pump Assembly

Complete Pump Assembly #PM020003AJ

18

19 21__%
REF.# PARTNUMBER DESCRIPTION REF.# PARTNUMBER DESCRIPTION
1. PMO015700SV  Cap Screw 12. PM009400AV  Nut**
la. PM021900AV  Cap Screw O-Ring 13. PM010500AV  Cap Screw
2, PMO015600SV  Inlet/Outlet Kit (6 valves) 14. PM006400AV ~ Washer
3. PM006201AV ~ Pump Head 15. PMO006300AV  Bolt ;
4. PM010100AV ~ Cap Screw 16. PM004800AV ~ Unloader 3200 £5-
5. PMO010300AV  Washer 17. PM009700AV  Inlet Fitting
6. PMO015900SV  Packing Kit (1 ea. part)* 18. PM002500AV ~ Inlet Filter
7. PMO009000AV ~ Washer 19. PM005402AV ~ Thermal Relief Valve
8. PM009100AV ~ O-ring 20. PM005700AV  Suction Tube
9. PM013200AV ~ O-ring 21. PM005800AV ~ Suction Filter
10. PM009201AV  Piston 22. PMO008000AV  Oil Dip Stick
11. PM009300AV ~ Washer 23. PM119000AV ~ Washer

** Must be torqued to 11 ft./Ibs.
* Pump contains (3) PM015900SV's

See individual engine owner's
manual for engine parts and warranty.

For Assistance call 1-800-330-0712

IN194800AV 06/95





